
第６回東北学生バスケットボールリーグ１部リーグ 個人賞ランキング
＜　男子の部　＞
得点
順　位 　氏　名 チーム 学 年 得点(点）
1 熊谷　常紀 岩手大学⑤ 4 128
2 鈴木　幸也 東北学院大学⑩ 4 125
3 石橋　拓 岩手大学⑩ 2 115
4 一戸　誠也 東北学院大学④ 4 112
5 菊池　直貴 秋田経済法科大学④ 4 106
6 佐々木　学 秋田経済法科大学⑦ 3 88
7 川崎　直樹 仙台大学⑪ 2 87
8 斎藤　渉 秋田経済法科大学⑫ 2 85
9 根岸　城二 仙台大学⑱ 3 81
10 相馬　大地 東北学院大学⑤ 3 80

３P
順　位 　氏　名 チーム 学 年 本数（本）
1 鹿内　琢介 東北学院大学⑦ 2 19
2 佐々木　学 秋田経済法科大学⑦ 3 16
3 斎藤　渉 秋田経済法科大学⑫ 2 14
4 相馬　大地 東北学院大学⑤ 3 13
5 坂下　真悠 岩手大学⑨ 2 10
6 川崎　直樹 仙台大学⑪ 2 9
7 相馬　直仁 仙台大学⑤ 3 8
8 柴田　寿浩 東北学院大学⑪ 3 7
8 森山　知広 仙台大学⑦ 3 7
8 関川　直弥 仙台大学⑩ 2 7

リバウンド
順　位 　氏　名 チーム 学 年 ｵﾌｪﾝｽ ﾃﾞｨﾌｪﾝｽ Total（本）
1 菊池　直貴 秋田経済法科大学④ 4 12 50 62
2 熊谷　常紀 岩手大学⑤ 4 6 38 44
3 鈴木　幸也 東北学院大学⑩ 4 18 24 42
3 山崎　教平 仙台大学⑥ 4 12 30 42
5 根岸　城二 仙台大学⑱ 3 16 24 40
6 土崎　貴宏 岩手大学⑥ 3 11 28 39
7 石橋　拓 岩手大学⑩ 2 9 24 33
8 佐々木　学 秋田経済法科大学⑦ 3 9 20 29
9 一戸　誠也 東北学院大学④ 4 6 22 28
10 相澤　利彦 東北学院大学⑰ 2 6 19 25
10 坂野　篤宏 秋田経済法科大学⑮ 2 6 19 25

アシスト
順　位 　氏　名 チーム 学 年 本数（本）
1 一戸　誠也 東北学院大学④ 4 23
2 藤原　勇介 岩手大学④ 4 15
3 相馬　大地 東北学院大学⑤ 3 14
4 相馬　直仁 仙台大学⑤ 4 11
5 須田　祥任 東北学院大学⑥ 1 8
5 佐々木　学 秋田経済法科大学⑦ 3 8
7 鹿内　琢介 東北学院大学⑦ 2 7
7 土崎　貴宏 岩手大学⑥ 3 7
7 坂下　真悠 岩手大学⑨ 2 7
10 相澤　利彦 東北学院大学⑰ 2 6
10 一戸　祐也 東北学院大学⑱ 2 6
10 坂野　篤宏 秋田経済法科大学⑮ 2 6



＜　女子の部　＞
得点
順　位 　氏　名 チーム 学 年 得点(点）
1 勝倉　光希 山形大学⑨ 3 135
2 工藤　朋美 東北学院大学⑧ 4 126
3 北野　尚子 山形大学⑮ 1 108
4 阿部　有希子 東北学院大学⑫ 2 105
5 渡邊　明日香 山形大学⑤ 4 101
6 早坂　朋恵 仙台大学⑪ 2 97
7 小野寺　ゆみ 東北学院大学⑮ 2 95
7 片寄　宏美 福島大学⑦ 4 95
9 関根　麻美 仙台大学⑤ 3 87
10 山田　南美 東北学院大学⑱ 1 71

３P
順　位 　氏　名 チーム 学 年 本数（本）
1 工藤　朋美 東北学院大学⑧ 4 23
2 佐々木　麻湖 仙台大学⑦ 3 9
3 小野寺　ゆみ 東北学院大学⑮ 2 8
4 塚田　あさみ 仙台大学④ 4 7
5 渡邊　明日香 山形大学⑤ 4 6
5 関内　麻希 山形大学⑬ 2 6
7 関根　麻美 仙台大学⑤ 3 5
7 小野寺　鮎 仙台大学⑬ 2 5
7 吉成　里美 福島大学④ 4 5
7 中野　佑香 福島大学⑨ 3 5

リバウンド
順　位 　氏　名 チーム 学 年 ｵﾌｪﾝｽ ﾃﾞｨﾌｪﾝｽ Total（本）
1 大河内　みゆき 福島大学⑥ 4 9 45 54
2 坪谷　愛美 山形大学⑯ 1 9 43 52
3 阿部　有希子 東北学院大学⑫ 2 16 28 44
4 勝倉　光希 山形大学⑨ 3 15 24 39
5 早坂　朋恵 仙台大学⑪ 2 20 16 36
6 北野　尚子 山形大学⑮ 1 8 27 35
7 関根　麻美 仙台大学⑤ 3 10 24 34
8 片寄　宏美 福島大学⑦ 4 7 23 30
9 小野寺　ゆみ 東北学院大学⑮ 2 9 18 27
9 山田　南美 東北学院大学⑱ 1 11 16 27

アシスト
順　位 　氏　名 チーム 学 年 本数（本）
1 坪谷　愛美 山形大学⑯ 1 21
2 片岡　蘭子 東北学院大学⑤ 1 16
3 北野　尚子 山形大学⑮ 1 11
4 工藤　朋美 東北学院大学⑧ 4 9
4 小野寺　鮎 仙台大学⑬ 2 9
6 山田　南美 東北学院大学⑱ 1 7
6 佐々木　麻湖 仙台大学⑦ 3 7
6 佐藤　梓 仙台大学⑩ 2 7
6 吉成　里美 福島大学④ 4 7
10 中野　佑香 福島大学⑨ 3 6
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